
No. Name State ID Voting Method Pct

1 LISA MARIE ADAMS 1009953386 In Person 121

2 ELOISA AGUIRRE 1010020349 In Person 102

3 ADRIAN REGINO AGUIRRE 2219277673 In Person 102

4 THOMAS THEODORE AGURAS 2145801606 In Person 127

5 JERALD WAYNE AHLERS 1009964389 In Person 108

6 SHIRLEY AHLERS 1187873760 In Person 108

7 KARL JOSEPH AHLERS 1187873634 In Person 108

8 RANDY BRIAN AHLSCHLAGER 1184501264 In Person 104

9 FAYE MITCHELL ALEXANDER 1009846732 In Person 110

10 JAVIER ALFARO 1163006371 In Person 119

11 ROBERT CRAIG ALLAN 1132475092 In Person 119

12 STEPHEN EUGENE ALLEN 1019939041 In Person 121

13 HUMBERTO ALMARAZ 1009861346 In Person 119

14 JUSTINO DIEGO ALVARADO 2146738523 In Person 113

15 ERNESTINA ALVAREZ 1186793035 In Person 127

16 MERKUR THOMAS AMEY 1180128171 In Person 119

17 DIXIE MARIE BENNETT ANDELMAN 1185186897 In Person 119

18 CHARLIE FRANKLIN ANSTAETT 1015588470 In Person 121

19 MARIA CHRISTINA ANZALDUA 1009990523 In Person 104

20 JODI ANN ARCEGA 1022291067 In Person 109

21 CHRISTOPHER OLIMPO ARCEGA 1153493230 In Person 109

22 AMANDA JEAN ARISMENDEZ 2195867432 In Person 124

23 LARRY DEAN ARMSTRONG JR 1036878682 In Person 127

24 KIMBERLY DAWN ARMSTRONG 1036878676 In Person 127

25 REBECCA ANN ARREDONDO 1188438559 In Person 102

26 DONALD SHANE ARTHURS 2121284893 In Person 121

27 JOHN ERIC ATKINSON 1021364106 In Person 107

28 BRYON SCOTT BACCUS 1181702214 In Person 127

29 SHANNON LEE BACCUS 1181702251 In Person 127

30 RACHEL DINA BAKER 2212146022 In Person 118

31 ANDY KEITH BAKER JR 1033614929 In Person 118

32 VICKI LYNN BALLARD 1009990534 In Person 108

33 STEVEN WAYNE BALLARD 1009774249 In Person 108

34 DAWN MARIE BALLARD 1207926952 In Person 127

35 JAYDA RACHELLE BALQUE 3382705114 In Person 108

36 JOVETTE BARLOW 1052956387 In Person 112

37 BRANDON PATRICK BARLOW 1064819278 In Person 112

38 JOSEPH AARON BARRERA 2212469501 In Person 118

39 MELINDA BARRIENTES 2142287374 In Person 118

40 RACHAEL BARRIOS 1009990547 In Person 124

41 CAMERON REECE BARTON 2135678144 In Person 118
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42 JENSEN NICOLE BARTON 1186220552 In Person 118

43 DONALD ALLEN BEAUFAIT 1047873739 In Person 127

44 KATHRYN ANN BEAUFAIT 1047861699 In Person 127

45 VIRGINIA HAMLYN BELL 1040370867 In Person 121

46 SHAWN DAVID BELLAMY 1022855929 In Person 121

47 TAMMY DIANNE BELLINGER 1009796356 In Person 114

48 RITA BELTHAZAR 2187587100 In Person 116

49 ELIZABETH C BENNETT 1014340445 In Person 119

50 ROGER MARSHALL BENNETT 1007331578 In Person 119

51 JACK WILLIAM BERGER 1009921503 In Person 121

52 BETHANY GAYLE BERGER 2000163957 In Person 121

53 GREGORY LAWRENCE BERGER 1216031330 In Person 121

54 LINDA WARD BERGER 1009812947 In Person 121

55 KELLY LYNN BETZ 2128724061 In Person 121

56 JACKI LYNNE BETZ 1020665606 In Person 121

57 SARAH MICHELLE BILBERRY 1055964704 In Person 119

58 SHAWNAH DEANNE BIONDOLILLO 1155854527 In Person 119

59 CHARLES WESLEY BISHOPSANDERS 2214806831 In Person 106

60 JOYCE BJORK 1009817217 In Person 119

61 JULI ANNE BLANDA 1068488722 In Person 114

62 HELMUTH H BOEHM 1018304710 In Person 118

63 FRANK EDMUND BONNER JR 1009940894 In Person 119

64 MICHAEL ANTHONY BONNER 1168015502 In Person 127

65 BARBARA GIBBS BONORDEN 1009918544 In Person 127

66 JAMES ROBERT BONORDEN 1009918537 In Person 127

67 KATHLEEN ELLEN BOONE 1009784529 In Person 108

68 GRACIELA GUTIERREZ BORCHERS 1081215620 In Person 119

69 CRAIG KENDALL BORN 1010043421 In Person 114

70 PAULA JANE BOSCAMP 1009922009 In Person 104

71 CHRIS T BOSCAMP 1009949826 In Person 104

72 GARY F BOX 1009834978 In Person 110

73 BETH TUNNELL BOX 1009848000 In Person 110

74 KENNETH LYNN BRIDGEMAN 1204470772 In Person 108

75 SUZANNE LYNETTE BRIDGEMAN 1148428337 In Person 108

76 TERESA ANN BRITT 1012295002 In Person 109

77 DONALD LLOYD BRITT 1012294982 In Person 109

78 CLIFFORD E BROGLEN 1013348363 In Person 118

79 EVELYN D BROUGH 1009878434 In Person 124

80 JUDY MARGARET BROWN 1009923062 In Person 108

81 DOROTHY LEE BROWN 2169931037 In Person 109

82 KATHERINE JILL BRUNKS 1011587557 In Person 106
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83 NOELIA SALINAS BUCK 1018079267 In Person 121

84 TROY ALLAN BUCK 1009991735 In Person 121

85 MARY JOANN BUCKMASTER 1009875715 In Person 127

86 CONSTANCE MILLER BURLESON 1014262928 In Person 114

87 JAMES LEONARD BURLESON 1009985549 In Person 114

88 DEBRA MARIE BURNETT 1010017598 In Person 119

89 DELREE DEE BURNS 1010167693 In Person 124

90 DANIEL EDWARD BURNS 1010753064 In Person 124

91 DUSTY CLEARWATER BURRIOLA 2208454705 In Person 108

92 HAROLD LEO BUSACK 2152718642 In Person 124

93 MICHELLE MARIE CAHILL 1023049761 In Person 127

94 ROBERT BRUCE CAHILL 1020891077 In Person 127

95 RUTH ELIDA CAMARILLO SMITH 1009753672 In Person 127

96 JAVIER LUIS CANO 1010011817 In Person 104

97 DOUGLAS DWIGHT CARAWAN 1009884432 In Person 127

98 BALDEMAR CARRILLO 1160543687 In Person 103

99 BRENDA GAIL CARROLA 1037966714 In Person 127

100 DAVID VICTOR CARROLL 1013451456 In Person 121

101 MELANIE ANN CARSON 1189267196 In Person 108

102 THOMAS BRENT CASEY 1057543025 In Person 104

103 GARY LOWELL CASTLEBERRY JR 1173023461 In Person 127

104 CLAYTON CLYDE CATES 1007255104 In Person 119

105 RANDALL EDWARD CAVAZOS 1199447436 In Person 119

106 MICHAEL VOL CELAYA 1009754645 In Person 116

107 JEREMY CRAIG CHANDLER 1156734136 In Person 109

108 JACQUELINE BANDA CHAPA 2185876144 In Person 105

109 JAMES ROBERT CHEANEY 1009959098 In Person 127

110 CARY BRIAN CHRISTENSON 1010014397 In Person 109

111 PATRICIA CISNEROS-HILD 1010015930 In Person 108

112 AMANDA BETH CLARK 1148998701 In Person 127

113 FRANK PATRICK CLARKE 1059789879 In Person 109

114 KARL EITEL CLAUSEWITZ 1149490281 In Person 108

115 ASHLEY N CLENNEY 1162322987 In Person 118

116 DONNALEE ANN CLUBB 1179524630 In Person 110

117 MICHAEL WAYNE CLUBB 1179524624 In Person 110

118 GLORIA ANN CLUTE 1009996914 In Person 113

119 KELLI ANN COATES 1159580931 In Person 127

120 NICOLE MARIE COLLINS 2162586177 In Person 104

121 MICHAEL J COLLINS 1022605730 In Person 104

122 RHANDI MARIE CONLEY 1037812987 In Person 104

123 LANCE EUGENE COOPER 1022330942 In Person 118
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124 MELVIN H COOPER JR 1009991150 In Person 121

125 MARIA ELDA CORONADO 1009941506 In Person 124

126 SAMUEL CORTEZ 1009910676 In Person 114

127 REBECCA CORTEZ 1017601157 In Person 114

128 MARY SCHMIDT CULPEPPER 1009866652 In Person 117

129 DAVID WAYNE CULPEPPER 1009847773 In Person 117

130 CAMERON QUERT CULVER 2134126725 In Person 124

131 JOHN TIDWELL CURLEE 1009870369 In Person 124

132 CRANFORD LOUIS DAVIDSON 1145223248 In Person 127

133 KARREN DAVIDSON 1009800306 In Person 119

134 JOHNNY MASON DAVIDSON 1009910682 In Person 127

135 RICHARD ALAN DAW 2207116290 In Person 127

136 RACHEL DIANE DEBERRY 1009900087 In Person 119

137 MARK HOWARD DEBERRY 1009929643 In Person 119

138 DONNA IRENE DELEON 1038205565 In Person 107

139 KELLY DENEICE DELONG 1014031747 In Person 119

140 RONALD MICHAEL DELOOF 3382367396 In Person 119

141 JULIE CAVE DIGGS 1009940388 In Person 104

142 MICHAEL REA DOBBS 1130325047 In Person 105

143 GLENDON DEAN DOMINGUE 1031118401 In Person 108

144 JOE DOMINGUEZ 1023007525 In Person 127

145 CATHY MARIE DOOLEY 1010014814 In Person 119

146 JAMES ROBERT DOOLEY 1009998490 In Person 119

147 JAMES CALEB DOTSON 1194434050 In Person 114

148 BRANDON DOYLE 1200589275 In Person 116

149 BYRON PATRICK DOYLE 1009960875 In Person 121

150 ANNE FRANCES DRIVER 1009993327 In Person 119

151 DAVID CLEBURN DRIVER 1009993336 In Person 119

152 LINDSEY ELIZABETH DUNCAN 1123454122 In Person 119

153 CHARLES STEVEN DUNCAN 2128623462 In Person 123

154 TERRI LYN DUNLAP 1009911699 In Person 124

155 PATRICIA ANN DUNN 1140105063 In Person 127

156 CHRISTINA TIJERINA EASLEY 2000159379 In Person 110

157 DRUCILLA EAST 1009862237 In Person 119

158 NATHAN ANDREW EAST 1009862244 In Person 119

159 JOHN AARON EDWARDS 2001874513 In Person 102

160 JAMES IRVIN EICHINGER JR 1162311387 In Person 102

161 LUIS ERNESTO ELEFANTE 1037682674 In Person 121

162 DIANA TREVINO ELIZONDO 1158777181 In Person 121

163 OCIE CLIFTON ELLIOTT 1022383321 In Person 127

164 SHIRLEY SULLIVAN ELLIOTT 1009959033 In Person 114
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165 RHODANN MARIE ELLIOTT 1038929178 In Person 104

166 TAMARA LYNN ELVIN 2210565163 In Person 127

167 MATTHEW DAVID ELVIN 2210565144 In Person 127

168 DUSTIN JACOB ESCALANTE 2197546029 In Person 127

169 DREDA YVONNE ESSEX 1015742131 In Person 106

170 CAROL SIMPSON EVANS 1009883895 In Person 127

171 JAMES ROBERT FAIRBAIRN 1145274771 In Person 119

172 MONICA MARIE FARAHNAKIAN 1015187642 In Person 124

173 STEPHANIE LEE FAUGHT 1148091346 In Person 119

174 BRIAN SCOTT FISHBECK 1010459556 In Person 104

175 MICHELLE LYNN FISHBECK 1013378541 In Person 104

176 CAROL ANNE FLEMMING 1104824238 In Person 110

177 CHRISTOPHER SCOTT FLEMMING 1010178177 In Person 110

178 TERESA MARIE FLORES 1009769772 In Person 114

179 ELOISA FLORES FLORES 2149693696 In Person 104

180 TAMARA LYNNETTE FLOURNOY 1009978993 In Person 119

181 DEBBI FOEH 1009957318 In Person 124

182 RUSSELL CONLEY FOEH 1010022372 In Person 124

183 BRADY STEPHEN FOSTER 1009861538 In Person 124

184 ANNA ELENNA FOSTER 1011989553 In Person 104

185 KENNETH LLOYD FOWLER 1014358220 In Person 119

186 CYNTHIA ANN FOWLER 1009802928 In Person 109

187 CHERYL CHILDRESS FROMME 1009930815 In Person 117

188 DARYL ROYCE FROMME 1009930787 In Person 117

189 RICARDO GAITAN 1191509939 In Person 118

190 KATALINA MARIE GALINDO 1216302860 In Person 112

191 ANGELA BLANCHE GALJOUR 1037767191 In Person 119

192 JOHN RUBEN GANCERES 1014335140 In Person 105

193 MARY ANN GANSLE 1177141484 In Person 121

194 BELIA GONZALEZ GARCIA 1009954670 In Person 108

195 DAVID RENE GARCIA 1009797128 In Person 107

196 ROLANDO GARCIA 1020591503 In Person 104

197 VERONICA CRUZ GARCIA 2159600217 In Person 116

198 ISRAEL ETHAN GARZA 1164529528 In Person 124

199 LAURENTINA ESTHER GARZA 1022409640 In Person 108

200 DANIEL RENE GARZA 1022409601 In Person 108

201 CARMELA GASCH 1071108710 In Person 108

202 CRISTINA LYNN GAVIN 1183677304 In Person 121

203 LESLIE DUNBAUGH GLENN 1127990175 In Person 119

204 AMY GOLDSON 1038542334 In Person 109

205 YVONNE DIVES GOMEZ 1038733112 In Person 103
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206 AVIEL DANIEL GONZALES 1218028023 In Person 109

207 LACY ANNE GONZALES 1012410887 In Person 108

208 DIANA GONZALES 1009918880 In Person 109

209 ZARAGOZA IGNACIO GONZALES JR 1009978889 In Person 102

210 BELINDA ANN GONZALEZ 1164429115 In Person 119

211 LINDA L GORDON 1009937240 In Person 109

212 ERIC R GORDON 1010037739 In Person 119

213 DOUGLAS EARL GOYER 1212550476 In Person 127

214 JAMIE MAE GOYER 2002695921 In Person 127

215 DEBORAH FUSELIER GRANGER 1009999361 In Person 112

216 STEPHEN LYNN GRANGER 1009999374 In Person 112

217 AMBER RENEE GRAY 1186253250 In Person 110

218 DONALD WAYNE GRAY 1027939788 In Person 110

219 ROSALIND SHROCK GRAY 1218463066 In Person 110

220 PAUL HOUSTON SIMON GRAY 1217750087 In Person 110

221 S WAYNE GREEN 1146583530 In Person 118

222 DAVID AUSTIN GREEN 2136065785 In Person 108

223 SHELLY JO GREEN 1159270626 In Person 108

224 PAMELA ANN GRIFFIN LOWRIE 1205879736 In Person 103

225 EVA CHERYLL GUEVARA 1009891964 In Person 121

226 GLENN DAIGLE GUILLORY 1057394235 In Person 120

227 LYNDA SUE GUILLORY 1009938591 In Person 120

228 TERRY LYNN GUINN 1014655959 In Person 119

229 ANGELA RUTH GUTIERREZ 2141710403 In Person 108

230 JENNAFER GRACE GUTIERREZ 1037814838 In Person 121

231 HORTENCIA SANCHEZ HAHN 1065519866 In Person 121

232 STEPHANIE HAJDUCEK 2215709422 In Person 111

233 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN HAJDUCEK 1209439930 In Person 111

234 LYNN GUARINO HARGROVE 1205965349 In Person 127

235 MARY CARTER HARRELL 2000256945 In Person 119

236 PATRICIA ANN HAYEK 1009972289 In Person 108

237 DOUGLAS CHARLES HAYEK 1009896125 In Person 108

238 CHERYL LEWIS HAYS 1013007601 In Person 121

239 JAMES RICHARD HAYS 1013045126 In Person 121

240 APRIL AMANDA HELGERMAN 1064281707 In Person 110

241 CASEY RICHARD HENRY 1133333676 In Person 108

242 KELSEY JOY HENRY 1015619412 In Person 108

243 JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ 2149840989 In Person 109

244 BRENDA HERNANDEZ 1148289246 In Person 109

245 ERNESTO HERNANDEZ JR 1215323918 In Person 104

246 ELSA GUTIERREZ HERRERA 1009837961 In Person 105
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247 NICOLAS SCOTT HERRIDGE 1190794345 In Person 121

248 YESENIA REYES HEWETT 1024298899 In Person 116

249 PATRICK GABRIEL HIGGINS 2157392259 In Person 109

250 OPAL ALICE HILL 1009978098 In Person 114

251 BRIAN KEITH HILL 1009893106 In Person 114

252 OSCAR HINOJOSA JR 1009986080 In Person 102

253 JOAN WILSON HOFER 1021386826 In Person 101

254 ROSITA R HOGAN 2151296808 In Person 119

255 LOUIS LORENZO HOGAN 1018965989 In Person 119

256 MICHAEL LOUIS HOGAN 2157654854 In Person 119

257 JESSE JAY HOLLINGSWORTH 2127149255 In Person 117

258 BILLY J HOLT JR 1010000089 In Person 118

259 DEBRA YVONNE HOLT 1009763033 In Person 118

260 AGNES ELIZABETH HORST 2193694120 In Person 121

261 CHARLYNN VAUGHT HOWINGTON 1009897971 In Person 104

262 JODIE GRADY HOWINGTON JR 1009846797 In Person 104

263 BETTY ANN HUGHES 1010393142 In Person 108

264 JAMES PATTON HUGHES 1010393157 In Person 108

265 DONALD R HUNSINGER 1136927979 In Person 127

266 PATSY MARION HUNT 1066995839 In Person 127

267 LEWIS STEWART HUNT 1066948900 In Person 127

268 TERRI S HUNT 1009121192 In Person 104

269 FRANK RICHARD HUNT III 1009121171 In Person 104

270 GUADELUPE DELCARMEN IMHOFF 1018811696 In Person 121

271 JOE D IREY 1009879399 In Person 127

272 MARY IRENE IREY 1009773801 In Person 127

273 JO LYNN JANSSEN 1009742467 In Person 119

274 ROBERT STEPHEN JASKA 1181925023 In Person 119

275 JAMI RENEE JEFFCOAT 1009037514 In Person 102

276 PEDRO JIMENEZ 1014248751 In Person 127

277 BOBBY RAY JOHNSON JR 1009944822 In Person 120

278 EMILY ROBYN JOHNSON-CHANDLER 1169715000 In Person 109

279 AARON DANIEL JONES 2145290482 In Person 127

280 NICOLE LEA JONES 1038735639 In Person 121

281 TREVOR PARKER JONES 2204305277 In Person 121

282 CLINTON TROY JONES 1039064451 In Person 121

283 KRISTI LEE JORDAN 1007533182 In Person 108

284 LUKE M JORDAN 2205783384 In Person 108

285 MATTHEW BROCK JORDAN 1007533218 In Person 108

286 RONALD EDWARD JORGENSEN 1009920914 In Person 119

287 PAMELA HURST JORGENSEN 1009851683 In Person 119
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288 MICHELLE M KATTNER 2139542520 In Person 108

289 MARY STARKEY KELLY 1009941180 In Person 109

290 MARGIE KEMP 1010045276 In Person 119

291 GARY KEMP 1010045092 In Person 119

292 LESLIE RENE KEMP 1009752791 In Person 109

293 CLAYTON RAY KEMP 1009793880 In Person 109

294 KEVIN KEITH KENALL 1009986183 In Person 121

295 KATHRYN ZACHRY KENNEDY 1151948677 In Person 108

296 CODY SHANE KEY 2003712194 In Person 121

297 EDWARD PATRICK KILLIP 2123550995 In Person 127

298 CHRISTY MAY KINSTLEY 1007164018 In Person 119

299 PAMELA JEAN KIRK 1009955004 In Person 121

300 MARVIN LEWIS KIRK 1009954997 In Person 121

301 REBECCA KRUMNOW KLAEVEMANN 1189703837 In Person 110

302 JAMES CORNELIUS KNIGHT 1009796114 In Person 116

303 SPENCER CHRISTIAN KNIGHT 2179638077 In Person 108

304 MICHELLE LYNN KNIGHT 1012411990 In Person 118

305 SCOTT S KNIGHT 1012412016 In Person 118

306 MICHELLE ANN KOESEMA 1037740168 In Person 119

307 DANIEL JOHN KOESEMA 1038262773 In Person 119

308 ROGER ALLEN KOPYCINSKI 1001493881 In Person 103

309 JANICE SCHILLER KOYM 1009757525 In Person 127

310 DONNIE GENE KOYM 1009757443 In Person 127

311 SHEILA GARRIDO KRAPF 2215866006 In Person 108

312 GEORDIE CHRISTMAN KRAPF 2214788620 In Person 108

313 MICHAEL PETER KRAUSHAAR 1086374590 In Person 127

314 ODILIA KREBS 1009866870 In Person 118

315 DONALD KUBICEK 1009761030 In Person 124

316 JIM KUCERA 1009904340 In Person 127

317 SUSAN FRANCES KUHN 1013113406 In Person 119

318 MICHAEL WAYNE KUHN 1013113554 In Person 119

319 DENNIS KENT KUNKEL 1009951255 In Person 121

320 ERIN ELIZABETH KURWICKI 2212131144 In Person 108

321 KEITH ALLEN KURWICKI 2212336489 In Person 108

322 HUNTER JOHN KURWICKI 2208124694 In Person 108

323 SAMUEL CODY LANKFORD 1021353080 In Person 110

324 SAMUEL PARKS LANKFORD 1009772459 In Person 104

325 MARY LANKFORD 1010044017 In Person 104

326 KIMBERLY NICOLE LARA 2171689648 In Person 113

327 MARK ERIK LARA 1015594755 In Person 113

328 LEE HOSKINSON LAROSE 1027651014 In Person 108
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329 RANDY LEW LARSON 1009854138 In Person 101

330 VIRGINIA CAROLYN LARSON 1015901269 In Person 109

331 DONALD ELMER LARSON 1015901248 In Person 109

332 DONNA KAY LARSON 1009854140 In Person 101

333 NINA LYNN LAVENTURE 2133933834 In Person 108

334 JOHN C LAWSON 1009835138 In Person 111

335 BRIAN ROBERT LAWSON 1015203262 In Person 120

336 JERRY MAINER LAWSON 1003038620 In Person 127

337 DIANA BOOTHE LAWSON 1003037714 In Person 127

338 JAMES RALPH LEAHEY JR 1021454602 In Person 106

339 MARVIN CURTIS LEARY 1011498418 In Person 119

340 MICHELE M LEBOEUF 1018591324 In Person 127

341 JEFFREY CRAIG LEE 1009745513 In Person 111

342 ZACHARY CRAIG LEE 2145293413 In Person 111

343 JERRY ALAN LEE 2003264149 In Person 119

344 LYSETT RENEE LERMA 2000343079 In Person 119

345 BEATRICE G LIMON 1009961296 In Person 127

346 JENNIFER COKER LINNEY 1031490884 In Person 108

347 JACOB CLARK LINNEY 2123053918 In Person 108

348 SANDRA ATKINSON LONSBURY 1023224924 In Person 119

349 GABRIEL LOPEZ 1053060043 In Person 108

350 RACHAEL MARIE LOUDON-CASTILLO 1010999990 In Person 116

351 DANIEL EUGENE LOVAAS 1009805859 In Person 102

352 CAROL ANN LUCICH 2216561170 In Person 108

353 JOHN DAVID MACE 1009771729 In Person 109

354 MICAH JAMES MACK 2169522839 In Person 121

355 KATHRYN NANCY MADDEAUX 2191015821 In Person 127

356 MELINDA ANN MANIGOLD 1006977283 In Person 127

357 SHERYL ANN MANNING 1038613692 In Person 119

358 GLENN DAVID MARTIN JR 1011923855 In Person 124

359 SHAWN VIVIAN MARTIN 1002003640 In Person 109

360 CYNTHIA ANN MARTIN 1011499696 In Person 124

361 DOMINGA D MARTINEZ 1009847623 In Person 104

362 ANDRES O. MARTINEZ 1009808168 In Person 104

363 AGDELIA OMEGA MARTINEZ 1010047818 In Person 124

364 FELIX MARTINEZ 1009909306 In Person 124

365 SHARON MASON 1009928936 In Person 121

366 SARALYN MASON-BORN 1010044518 In Person 114

367 JOANN ESPINOZA MATA 1026678898 In Person 124

368 MASON RYAN MATERN 1037837628 In Person 109

369 CONNIE FAYE MATHERLY 1015190046 In Person 127
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370 BRANDY CHERICE MATTHEWS 1177437969 In Person 121

371 TERI HATCH MAYO 1009876106 In Person 110

372 THOMAS ELLIOTT MAYO 1009875817 In Person 110

373 JERRY KENNETH MCCORD 1010016348 In Person 127

374 LINDA MCCORD 1023086259 In Person 127

375 KATHERINE FRANCES ERMIS MCCOWN 1143390609 In Person 118

376 DAVID GREIGH MCLEOD 1157000656 In Person 116

377 AMBER RAYE MCNEIL 1158067044 In Person 120

378 DELLA ANN MEADOWS 1059840849 In Person 120

379 STEVIE MELLON 1009918528 In Person 108

380 ERNEST ROSALES MENDEZ 1009766746 In Person 124

381 GABRIEL MENDEZ 1207036758 In Person 110

382 SANDRA RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 1009959112 In Person 124

383 KATHERINE THIELHORN MENELEY 1134312697 In Person 119

384 CHARLES JOSEPH MENGWASSER 1135330445 In Person 116

385 DONALD A MERCIER 1009947973 In Person 124

386 SHAUN M MEREDITH 1018183628 In Person 119

387 THOMAS E MERRICK 1052754617 In Person 120

388 IDANA M MERRICK 1057375691 In Person 120

389 MARK ANTHONY MEYERS 2125405782 In Person 108

390 WILLIAM ARNOLD MILLER JR 1009749516 In Person 107

391 SHAWN GARRISON MILLER 1207089737 In Person 108

392 AMY CHRISTINE MILLER 1192789835 In Person 121

393 JONATHAN LEE MILLER 1026679011 In Person 121

394 MARSHEL DAN MILLER 1191849739 In Person 117

395 MELISSA SCHMALSTIEG MIRES 1009811423 In Person 124

396 CYNTHIA ANN MOLINA 1009902453 In Person 124

397 PATRICIA GONZALES MONTELONGO 1156163827 In Person 121

398 ALICE MOODY 1009944983 In Person 124

399 MICHAEL ZACHARY MOODY 2215695044 In Person 124

400 ANA BELINDA MOONEY 1009977627 In Person 121

401 LOIS ANN MOORE 1135978570 In Person 109

402 JOSH ROBERT MOORE 1199080416 In Person 121

403 MACARIO MORALES 1009947408 In Person 118

404 RICHARD MORENO JR 1009977720 In Person 121

405 ASHLEY YMBERT MORENO 1026851619 In Person 102

406 LAVENA FAYE MORENO 1015906131 In Person 121

407 RUDY DAVILA MORENO 2214516965 In Person 127

408 JASON REILLY MORGAN 2192925942 In Person 114

409 CONNIE KAY MORRIS 1060779991 In Person 127

410 CLYDE ALAN MORRIS 1039121252 In Person 127
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411 CAMMIE DEE MORRIS 2140815702 In Person 127

412 GLENN JOHN MORRIS 1136675134 In Person 127

413 DEBORAH MORRIS 1009990855 In Person 121

414 ZACHARY PATRICK MORSE 2149712496 In Person 109

415 DIANA COUTURIER MOSS 1009908452 In Person 110

416 CARLTON LEE MOSS 1009908447 In Person 110

417 ANNE AYERS MOTT 1009750332 In Person 108

418 MICHEL GERARD MOUTTET 1010019738 In Person 119

419 ROSEMARY N MUFFOLETTO 1014426739 In Person 121

420 WALTER PAUL MUFFOLETTO 1009929085 In Person 121

421 ELIZABETH M MUFFOLETTO 1009929071 In Person 121

422 NATALIE ANN MUNOZ 2209958055 In Person 118

423 ROY PAGE MURRY 1010754114 In Person 119

424 BETTY JEAN MURRY 1010754146 In Person 119

425 VALERIE JANE MUTCHLER 1009811499 In Person 110

426 GILBERT JOHN NEHMZOW IV 2200765242 In Person 121

427 LINDA LEE NELSON 1021547113 In Person 119

428 CAROLYN F NESSELHUF 2170081485 In Person 110

429 MARCELLA NOLEN 1010013392 In Person 104

430 JAMES HARRIS NOLEN 1010013407 In Person 104

431 LARRY EUGENE NOLEN 1093672782 In Person 116

432 ROBERT CASTILLO NUNEZ 1009892331 In Person 116

433 SYLVIA SOLIS OCHOA 1010020591 In Person 110

434 RHONDA OHLER 1009902566 In Person 104

435 PAUL E OHLER 2149832170 In Person 104

436 ROSITA M OLIVAREZ 1010008939 In Person 105

437 GUADALUPE OLVERA 1009986681 In Person 110

438 IRMA OLVERA 1009844440 In Person 110

439 WANDA ANN ONEAL 1009974840 In Person 118

440 JAMES ALVOR ONEAL 1009974838 In Person 118

441 MONA LISA OROZCO 1019886091 In Person 104

442 ROSALINDA GOMEZ ORTIZ 1009881949 In Person 113

443 AUGUSTINE LARA ORTIZ 1009815457 In Person 113

444 LORI G OSBORN 1200797319 In Person 109

445 DOREE LYNN OSMUN 1041131051 In Person 127

446 THOMAS WILLIAM OSMUN 1041130580 In Person 127

447 WHITNEY ANN MARIE OZUNA 2201158015 In Person 121

448 DAVID A OZUNA 2201158851 In Person 121

449 ANNE FLEMING PACKEBUSH 1011719242 In Person 108

450 DANNY LYNN PACKEBUSH 1009901625 In Person 108

451 ELODIA PADILLA 1199099828 In Person 118
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452 JACQUELINE CICCIO PARSONS 1064260724 In Person 109

453 ROSA LINDA PASSMORE 1010029590 In Person 104

454 CORA DARLENE PATTERSON 1009772162 In Person 109

455 TAMARA JOY PATTERSON 1175444678 In Person 119

456 AMELIA OLIVAREZ PENA 1009815139 In Person 118

457 ANDREA LYNN PERALES 1154280025 In Person 110

458 YOLANDA HERRERA PEREZ 1154038505 In Person 121

459 BIDAL PEREZ 2170255554 In Person 121

460 PETER LEWIS PERKINS JR 1009801722 In Person 109

461 DORA VALLADOLID PERKINS 1009801714 In Person 109

462 MARK ANDREW PERRY 1015354008 In Person 127

463 ALBIN PETER 2175646142 In Person 116

464 GREGORY MARTIN PFEIL 1010014571 In Person 119

465 DERYL GLEN PHILLIPS 1009834572 In Person 108

466 RONALD RAY PIERSON 2130124266 In Person 127

467 NICHOLAS J PINKSTON 1009775141 In Person 104

468 TARA RENEE PINKSTON 1023281744 In Person 104

469 DEBBIE F PINKSTON 1009835281 In Person 102

470 KIM ANN POLASEK 1009926575 In Person 110

471 PAULA CRYER PORTER 1199088481 In Person 116

472 ROCHELLE LEANN POTHIER 2002393308 In Person 121

473 BRENDA SUE POTTER 1197818406 In Person 104

474 DEBORAH LEANNE PREVRATIL 1007481875 In Person 119

475 GLINDA ANNA PRITCHETT 1022970901 In Person 114

476 ROGER DALE PRITCHETT 1008880523 In Person 114

477 DOROTHY GAY PURSWELL 1157308615 In Person 119

478 JIM ERVIN PUSTEJOVSKY 1009818747 In Person 125

479 MARK ALVIN QUICK 2152946579 In Person 105

480 DANIEL QUINTANILLA 1150216033 In Person 108

481 RANDOLPH BUCKLEY RACHAL 1009818948 In Person 110

482 JOHN WALTER RALLS 1009841892 In Person 119

483 KAVENDER DANE RALLS 2174143206 In Person 111

484 MISTY DAWN RALLS 1013526267 In Person 111

485 RAMIRO REYNALDO RAMIREZ 1009819262 In Person 124

486 BALERIANO RAMIREZ 1013900136 In Person 109

487 EDUVIGES G RAMIREZ 1009859391 In Person 109

488 JAVIER EMMANUEL RAMIREZ ONOFRE 2223094210 In Person 108

489 JAVIER A RAMIREZ SANTIAGO 1194995314 In Person 108

490 LIBRADO RAMOS III 1057503552 In Person 126

491 KERRI ELIZABETH RAMOS 1059926250 In Person 108

492 ALMUDENA ANGELITA RANKIN 1152776011 In Person 127
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493 SHARON DIANE RECKAWAY 1022419595 In Person 108

494 ALLIC LOUBETH REED 2130746221 In Person 121

495 SHAWN ANTHONY REED 1218613411 In Person 121

496 TRICIA LEIGH RHOADS 1186845491 In Person 124

497 BRENDA RENE RILEY 1011908376 In Person 118

498 ROYAL LEE RILEY 1011908353 In Person 118

499 CHERI LYNN RING 2133043867 In Person 117

500 MILTON CHARLES RING JR 1009820442 In Person 117

501 PEGGY JAN RING 1009876530 In Person 117

502 WESLEY TRAVIS RING 1148302319 In Person 124

503 BRIAN CARL RING 1013848139 In Person 117

504 VANESSA RIVERA 1037527347 In Person 121

505 KAREN W ROBERTS 2157921686 In Person 127

506 CRISSELDA SALINAS ROBLES 1023304814 In Person 118

507 JESSICA ANN RODRIGUEZ 1057503568 In Person 121

508 RAUL RODRIGUEZ JR 1101805389 In Person 127

509 ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ 1037630161 In Person 109

510 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 1010005835 In Person 124

511 ADRIAN JOSEPH RODRIGUEZ 2220177061 In Person 124

512 ROSALINDA ROMAN 1009858560 In Person 105

513 MICHAEL ROOT 1009847521 In Person 124

514 GAELA ANN ROOT 1009847532 In Person 124

515 DANIEL ROSENBAUM III 1038472067 In Person 118

516 SHANNON ELISE RUBRECHT 1021372843 In Person 119

517 CAITLIN MARIE SAUL 1022964805 In Person 108

518 JOHN RUSSELL SAUL 1189258804 In Person 108

519 JAMES DEREK SCHMIDT 1187760250 In Person 116

520 WARNER ALAN SEIDEL 2142104762 In Person 104

521 VALARA FAYE SEILER 1113477110 In Person 121

522 BRUCE ALLEN SELLSTROM 1009965235 In Person 102

523 REBECCA DEWOLFE SEPAUGH 1010444838 In Person 121

524 PHILIP ARLYN SEPAUGH 1019936944 In Person 121

525 NEAL JOHN SESSIONS 1010011200 In Person 119

526 FUAT ALI SEZER 1009963331 In Person 119

527 STEVE ALAN SHAFER 1021037313 In Person 111

528 MITCHELL ALLEN SHAW 2127097178 In Person 102

529 ROBERT ANTHONY SHAW 1013007025 In Person 119

530 TERESA ANN SHAW 2135295866 In Person 102

531 EARL GLENN SHEDD SR 1009949111 In Person 127

532 DEBORAH LYNN SHEFFIELD 1013441490 In Person 119

533 PATRICIA SHEFFIELD 1009825131 In Person 109
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534 FLOYD LEE SHEFFIELD 1009825120 In Person 109

535 PATRICIA LYNN SHUGART 1057503926 In Person 109

536 DARREN THOMAS SIKES 2125729961 In Person 103

537 KAITLYN GRACE SIKES 2148330183 In Person 103

538 WHITNEY MAE SIKES 2202185065 In Person 103

539 DANIEL RAYMOND SILKWOOD 1182020029 In Person 121

540 LAURA JACKSON SKROBARCEK 1039273596 In Person 117

541 CATHERINE ANN SKUROW 1009785186 In Person 121

542 ASHLEY PAIGE SLOAN 1026699296 In Person 127

543 CARL DAVID SMITH 2159170134 In Person 127

544 BRANDT LEE SMITH 1010009625 In Person 121

545 JAMES DANIEL SNODGRASS 1009750004 In Person 109

546 MARIO ARTURO SOLIS 1013449331 In Person 108

547 ARLENE GARCIA SOLIS 1017211899 In Person 108

548 HENRY SOLIZ 1023716263 In Person 108

549 VENESSA SOLIZ 1217448481 In Person 108

550 KELLEY NIEMANN SOLOMON 1014648409 In Person 107

551 ANITA SPENCER 1010015088 In Person 121

552 ROBERT HENRY SPENCER 1012796574 In Person 121

553 PEGGY SUE SPOONER 1009958820 In Person 121

554 CAROL ANN STAHLSTROM 1010032500 In Person 119

555 DEBORAH DAVIS STEELHAMMER 1175152382 In Person 118

556 THEODORE R STEELHAMMER III 1175445130 In Person 118

557 JOHN KEVIN STEELHAMMER 1009942156 In Person 105

558 GLORIA HARRISON STEGALL 1014334501 In Person 121

559 BARRY DESMOND STEGALL 1014334540 In Person 121

560 NICCOLETTE MARIE STEHLING 1181978363 In Person 108

561 SHERRILL ANNE STEINER 1010009953 In Person 121

562 SUSAN ELIZABETH STOREY 1030856096 In Person 106

563 KIRK ALAN STOREY 1030856106 In Person 106

564 JEAN STRAIT 2217665198 In Person 119

565 DAVID WARREN STRAUSE 1004817719 In Person 103

566 LINDA WINDHAM STRICKLAND 1040492635 In Person 119

567 LARRY JOE STRICKLAND 1024099673 In Person 119

568 LYDIA SECULLES SUTHERLAND 1009778775 In Person 119

569 DARRYL WAYNE SWIERC 1009866623 In Person 119

570 ROXANNE SWIERC 1009890449 In Person 119

571 HOLLIE DENISE SWIERC 1037691731 In Person 108

572 LLOYD AUGUST TABOR JR 1052616609 In Person 119

573 SUSAN ANN TABOR 1040494897 In Person 119

574 GRACIE RIVERA TAYLOR 1057524865 In Person 121
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575 BRYAN MARSHAL TEDDER 1040355028 In Person 107

576 MEGAN MANSKI TEDDER 1038283674 In Person 107

577 NORMAN WAYNE TELTSCHIK 1009827906 In Person 124

578 DAVID NEIL THOMAS 1157010413 In Person 108

579 LINDA SHARON THOMAS 1009852141 In Person 119

580 JEFFREY LYNN THOMPSON 1009997385 In Person 104

581 MARCELA THORMAEHLEN 1009976667 In Person 108

582 LAWRENCE J THORMAEHLEN 1014636124 In Person 108

583 MARY ELIZABETH THURMAN 1195481635 In Person 119

584 TREVIN KENNETH THURMAN 1057538565 In Person 119

585 ALICE AMANDA TORNO 2133398310 In Person 110

586 JESSE JOHN TRBULA 1037581543 In Person 117

587 BONNIE ADA TREVINO 1009749004 In Person 121

588 MARK TREVINO 1010019874 In Person 121

589 CAROL WINDHAM TURNHAM 1009894672 In Person 127

590 SANDRA CECIL UNDERWOOD 1130148111 In Person 121

591 PAUL GARRETT UNDERWOOD 1130148124 In Person 121

592 JUAN J VALENCIA 1009978131 In Person 121

593 STELLA VANCE- STEPHENS 1009830130 In Person 121

594 CAROL ANN VANECEK 1009901821 In Person 121

595 REGINA VANECEK 1009868301 In Person 121

596 MATTHEW VANECEK 1009861501 In Person 121

597 DAVID RICHARD VAUGHAN JR 1037526005 In Person 105

598 LORNE FREDERICK LEWIS VEGKLEY 2129558297 In Person 124

599 CLEO DIANA VEGKLEY 1196657495 In Person 124

600 JANIS DIANNE VICKERS 1009912401 In Person 107

601 JUSTIN FRANK VOELKEL 1039231368 In Person 101

602 DONNA DEE VOYLES 1038530800 In Person 109

603 MARJORIE SUE WADE 1013386103 In Person 118

604 AMY ANTIQUA WAITE 1022659750 In Person 121

605 BRAD ALLEN WAITE 1022256492 In Person 121

606 DAVID EMANUEL WALDRON JR 1011734814 In Person 109

607 CYNTHIA RAMON WALKER 1011557286 In Person 121

608 BENJAMIN HAGAN WALKER IV 2184218065 In Person 121

609 SUSAN CAROL WALKER 1009846086 In Person 108

610 LORIN SAVANNAH WALKER 2134469862 In Person 114

611 CRYSTAL MARIE WALLACE 1066989547 In Person 127

612 JON MARK WARREN 1040479588 In Person 119

613 GWENDOLYN L WATKINS 1043184056 In Person 120

614 TIMOTHY NEIL WATKINS SR 1043281831 In Person 120

615 DANNY MERRILL WEAVER 1010046626 In Person 102
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616 NANCY LEE WEAVER 1010046635 In Person 102

617 DEBORAH FERGUSON WHITEHEAD 1010017215 In Person 127

618 DAVID CAROL WHITEHEAD 1009799380 In Person 127

619 JOHN PHILLIP WHITENTON 1168800312 In Person 104

620 STEVEN LEE WILDER 1010003664 In Person 120

621 SANDRA PITTMAN WILKINS 1009779669 In Person 109

622 ROGER R WILKINS 1009957285 In Person 109

623 STEPHEN EDWARD WILLIAMS 1010452411 In Person 109

624 MELODY LYNNE WILLIAMS 1010452344 In Person 109

625 KENDALL DYLAN WILLIAMS 1164263233 In Person 108

626 ROSS A WILMETH 1020149958 In Person 108

627 MARK EDWARD WILSON 1217277413 In Person 116

628 MADELINE A WILSON 1009925010 In Person 109

629 KIMBERLEE JO WINFORD 1006883094 In Person 102

630 MARK WAYNE WINFORD 1006897509 In Person 102

631 DONNA L WOODS 1042021039 In Person 127

632 ROBERT CRAIG WOODS 1042006860 In Person 127

633 PATRICK LYN WRIGHT 2185563619 In Person 116

634 LAURA NICHOLE WRIGHT BIENEK 1008296232 In Person 121

635 DEIDRA RUTH WRINKLE 1057552790 In Person 121

636 ANDREA YOUNG 1009929253 In Person 108

637 PABLO ZAMBRANO 1009859577 In Person 119

638 OLIVIA VILLARREAL ZEPEDA 1009840654 In Person 127

639 ROBERT JAMES ZIEGER 1009892706 In Person 103

640 KAREN WHITLING ZIEGLER 1067707480 In Person 108

641 TIMOTHY MARK ZIEGLER 1067842602 In Person 108

642 BEYER, BECKY 1009979542 By Mail 121

643 BEYER, TERRILL 1009979557 By Mail 121

644 DUNCAN, GAYLE 1009861586 By Mail 123

645 DUNCAN, KENNETH 1009862620 By Mail 123

646 LAURENCE, CHARLOTTE 1009748552 By Mail 120

647 MANN, GREGORY 1029335946 By Mail 110

648 MANN, MEDA 2192886177 By Mail 110

649 MANZANO, IRENE M 1006431898 By Mail 104

650 MARTINEZ, RICARDO 1009902606 By Mail 113

651 RHODE, LAVEDA 1196493089 By Mail 121

652 RIGGS, ROSA 1008400211 By Mail 127

653 TRIBLE, MARLENE 1182260828 By Mail 109

654 WILSON, DONALD 2211114387 By Mail 119


